
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 

    1 

 

Lynelle Cichon 

4 

 

Katie Wagner 

 

 

5 

 

Kristi French 

6 

 

Sam Mathwich 

7 

 

Megan Berglund 

8 

 

Natalie Altenhofen 

11 

 

Amanda Hale 

12 

 

Alexis Hale 

13 

 

Carie Cihlar 

14 

 

Caitlin Lemmer 

15 

 

NO SCHOOL 

18 

 

Abby Jo Schliepp 

19 

 

Kimberly Wadzinski 

20 

 

Natasha Hanneman 

21 

 

Nancy Wendorf 

22 

 

Becky Schmitz 

25 

 

NO SCHOOL 

26 27 28 29 

 

   NO SCHOOL 

Playground Schedule March 2024 

We appreciate your commitment to the students of St. Mary’s School and your 
willingness to share your time.  Please check into the office by 11:20 and remain 
on duty until 12:20.  Thank you! 



Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri 

1 

 

Kristen Wolfert 

2 

 

Dennis Cramer 

3 

 

Caitlin Lemmer 

4 

 

Sam Mathwich 

5 

 

Natalie Altenhofen 

8 

 

Katie Wagner 

9 

 

Alexis Hale 

10 

 

Carie Cihlar 

11 

 

Megan Berglund 

12 

 

NO SCHOOL 

15 

 

Sam Mathwich  

16 

 

Kimberly Wadzinski 

17 

 

Natasha Hanneman 

18 

 

Nancy Wendorf 

19 

 

Becky Schmitz 

22 

 

Amanda Hale 

23 

 

Ray Riehle 

24 

 

Abby Jo Schliepp 

25 

 

Dennis Cramer 

26 

 

Lynelle Cichon (?) 

29 

 

Kristen Wolfert 

30 

 

Janet Van Rixel 

   

Playground Schedule April 2024 

Thank you for volunteering for Playground Supervision!  Your      
willingness to help keep our students safe is very much appreciated!  
Please check into the office by 11:20 and remain on duty until 12:20.  
Thank you! 


